	What's on in November

	For MGC Women Golfers

	Weekly Mixed Stableford Comp available every day - 9 Holes

	Every Tuesday: Vets Mixed Stableford Competition - 9 Holes

	Every Friday: Chook Run - 9 Holes

	Every Sunday: Individual Stableford - 18 Holes
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Women's Individual Stableford
Green Jacket Weekend

	Tuesday, 6 November 2018
	Shortland Waters Open Day

	Wednesday, 7 November 2018
	Shotgun Start 8.00
MWSGC Invitation Day
 Team of 4,  2 Scores to Count. Draw for Team
Played on the Pink Course
Sponsor: MWSGC

	Saturday, 10 November 2018
	Final Round Weekend Championships
Sponsor Trish Trevethan   Women's Individual Stroke - 18 Holes
JSA Monthly Medal and Monthly Scratch

	Monday, 12 November 2018
	CCWGA 36 Hole Tournament Wyong CC

	Tuesday, 13 November 2018
	CCWGA 36 Hole Tournament Everglades GC

	Wednesday, 14 November 2018
	Team Event
Team of 3. One Score to Count
Sponsor: C.Tickle, J.Willott, M.Sinclair
Carnarvon GC Open Day
Maitland Gala Day

	Thursday, 15th November 2018
	Presentation Night
06:00pm for 06.30pm

	Saturday, 17 November 2018
	Individual Stableford

	Wednesday, 21 November 2018
	Women's Individual Stableford
Sponsor Healing Wave Chiropractic - The Junction

	Friday, 23 November 2018
	Turkey Trot
Stroke Comp on Holes 10 - 18
Sponsored by Doreen Edwards and Jenelle Coughlan
Turkeys Presented at Christmas lunch

	Saturday, 24 November 2018
	Women's Individual Stableford - 18 Holes

	Monday, 26 November 2018
	District AGM 9am Newcastle Golf Club

	Wednesday, 28 November 2018
	Women's Individual Stableford
Sponsors: J.Cavanagh, M.Carpenter, K.Hunt, S.Morris

	
	



